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Hedman Abonce, Zabdi 52429 78% Yes Yes No 1780 1990 2053 2159 2155 1976 55 45 65 40 64 40 79
Hedman Alvarez, Karla 64071 didn't test didn't test n/a n/a 1577 1697 1691 1779 1967 1847 100 82 80 70 92 70 94
Hedman Bankhead, Annaiah 53998 R 50% No No No 1764 1968 1924 2014 1954 36 45 40 90 27 10 39
Hedman Canales, Angel 51713 75% Yes Yes No 1771 1896 1948 1869 1966 1813 45 45 40 50 36 40 71
Hedman Castillo, Jenifer 53802 M/R 36% No No No 1610 1595 1603 1757 1650 1630 36 36 45 20 18 20 24
Hedman Castillo, Kaylee 52138 R 33% No No No 1841 1857 1812 1743 1811 1878 27 18 45 50 27 50 29
Hedman Cisneros, Andres 51712 75% Yes Yes No 1856 1854 1917 1916 1809 1875 36 64 60 30 73 30 82
Hedman Cooper, Jacori 65258 New student January 1872 30 37
Hedman Garcia, Azeneth 51471 R 47% No No No 1830 1866 1820 1871 1891 1837 36 45 40 40 36 60 39
Hedman Garcia, Federico 51797 83% Yes Yes No 1743 1852 1864 1818 1834 36 45 65 40 55 50 53
Hedman Garcia, Khloe 53129 M 56% Yes No No 1846 1906 1916 1981 1961 1985 64 64 65 70 64 0 55
Hedman Garcia, Leelanna 53991 72% Yes No No new trnsfr 1976 2194 2093 1993 1882 new transfer 64 50 80 45 10 63
Hedman Garza, Abraham 52503 M/R 28% No No No 1780 1709 1723 1913 1781 1880 45 45 55 10 36 30 45
Hedman Gomez, Analeah 51591 72% Yes No No 2093 2036 2077 1996 2066 2104 91 73 70 50 91 50 79
Hedman Hernandez, Joselyn 50470 didn't test didn't test n/a n/a 1363 1474 1562 1717 1558 40 55 40 10 50 50 56
Hedman Hernandez, Marienie 64615 didn't test didn't test n/a n/a 1479 1443 1348 1538 1450 1608 70 64 45 30 75 20 28
Hedman Hernandez, Olivia 53776 56% Yes No No 1939 1860 1943 1962 1905 1920 64 64 80 40 27 30 58
Hedman Hernandez, Shersy 64810 didn't test didn't test n/a n/a 1381 1303 1383 1284 1429 1519 20 27 25 40 17 40 41
Hedman Herrera, Analia 63400 M/R 33% No No No 1765 1684 1640 9 55 40 50 50 dropped
Hedman Jurado, Anthony 65240 New student January 1965 70 29
Hedman Lopez, Xavier 54057 81% Yes Yes No 2121 2136 2227 2246 82 73 65 30 64 50 79
Hedman Marin, Esteban 60736 64% Yes No No 1607 1422 1473 1591 1527 1594 50 36 75 40 42 50 38
Hedman Martinez, Angela 51930 R 39% No No No 1764 1771 1814 1909 1858 1850 36 64 40 20 18 30 47
Hedman Morton, Caelan 53558 78% Yes Yes No 2167 2202 2260 2431 2367 2309 73 64 75 60 82 40 82
Hedman Noyola, Jasmin 51853 78% Yes Yes No 2001 2156 2086 2100 1995 1995 73 64 65 40 82 50 82
Hedman Patlan, Melissa 65053 R didn't test didn't test n/a n/a new trnsfr new trnsfr 1457 1448 1500 1412 n/a n/a n/a 30 75 60 34
Hedman Pena, Ithma New student January 1411 20 9
Hedman Perez, Conny 51457 504/M/R 31% No No No 1625 1389 1653 1696 1700 1578 45 45 25 30 36 10 21
Hedman Prince, David 54440 New student January 1731 20 37
Hedman Ramos, Michael 54781 R 31% No No No 1489 1560 1540 1628 1559 1466 9 27 55 20 9 50 58
Hedman Rios, Samantha 52430 R 44% No No No 1915 1823 1785 1967 2029 1991 36 55 60 30 55 30 34
Hedman Saldierna, Miguel 51833 67% Yes No No 1914 1929 1858 2023 1881 1849 45 55 60 40 36 40 42
Hedman Silgero, Ray withdrew 2134 new transfer 55 50 20 dropped
Hedman Smith, Jackson 54112 64% Yes No No not taken 1880 1674 1816 1790 1803 73 45 35 10 9 40 58
Hedman Solis, Avanna 52567 64% Yes No No 1912 1970 1947 2018 2057 1978 55 45 65 20 55 50 50
Hedman Sosa, Jose 51428 M/R 25% No No No 1624 1545 1695 1736 1669 1681 45 36 40 60 27 20 50
Hedman Soto, Paulina 51933 72% Yes No No 1904 2003 2032 2085 1980 1890 82 64 65 40 36 70 66
Hedman Stewart, Davon 54424 New student January Lighthouse
Hedman Sturrock, Connor 53816 58% Yes No No 1985 1734 1704 1892 1892 1798 9 36 30 30 64 50 47
Hedman Torres, Guadalupe 51731 M/R 33% No No No 1791 1738 1714 1578 1833 1747 18 45 50 30 18 50 34
Hedman Townsend, Zoe 53127 58% Yes No No 2194 2208 2016 2103 1954 2046 73 55 70 40 73 50 66
Hedman Vilchis, Uziel 64320 R didn't test didn't test n/a n/a 1640 1527 1582 1640 1692 1677 30 45 45 60 50 70 44
Hedman Vivian, Kaiybre New student January - DROPPED dropped
Hedman Whipple, Faith 65246 New student January 1905 50 26
Hedman Williams, Isiah 52500 58% Yes No No 1818 1871 1875 1877 1870 1906 64 64 45 60 45 40 39
Hedman Yac, Laura 63642 R 19% No No No 1134 1171 1172 889 959 987 30 18 25 10 17 20 25
Knezek Allen, Tye 52325 25% No No No 1469 45 30 32
Knezek Almanza, Martin 51437 86% Yes Yes Yes 2092 2150 73 82 75
Knezek Aluiso, Paula 51552 92% Yes Yes Yes 2168 2172 2260 100 91 85 80 87 90 92
Knezek Alvarez, Dereck 53160 86% Yes Yes Yes 1910 1910 1966 73 55 85 80 78 50 82
Knezek Ayala Arias, Cintya 56399 81% Yes Yes No 2079 2170 91 82 70 50 78 70 74
Knezek Baker, Ellis 51609 28% No No No 1927 1866 1796 55 64 45 30 69 70 34
Knezek Barrera, Jose 52189 89% Yes Yes Yes 2132 2099 2237 91 73 85 60 78 80 92
Knezek Boniaby, Kendra 51703 58% Yes No No 1835 1878 1910 64 64 55 40 73 50 37
Knezek Brown, Samyah 54309 M/R 31% No No No 1783 1670 1879 55 73 45 20 76 90 66
Knezek Butler, Joyice 54436 89% Yes Yes Yes 2143 2167 2305 82 64 90 90 87 80 95
Knezek Calderon, Jadiol 52376 72% Yes No No 1961 1996 2063 45 73 80 50 96 60 76



Knezek Cantu, Sebastian 51566 75% Yes Yes No 2041 2039 2124 91 64 60 70 91 70 92
Knezek Cardenas, Mason 51425 56% Yes No No 1993 1946 2001 45 36 40 80 69 40 63
Knezek Carrizales, Issis 51533 61% Yes No No 2014 1970 1901 64 64 50 50 91 60 61
Knezek Chavez, Eduardo 51706 R 44% No No No 1776 1908 1733 36 82 40 50 69 40 42
Knezek Chavez, Julian 51720 50% No No No 1856 1902 1885 73 55 65 40 87 60 63
Knezek Chitwood, Bayleigh 54306 78% Yes Yes No 2040 2027 2172 73 91 85 60 100 80 89
Knezek Collins, Jacob 51727 89% Yes Yes Yes 2074 2168 82 82 90 70 96 70 82
Knezek Conner, Kyrstin 53901 86% Yes Yes Yes 2021 2005 2093 73 55 85 60 87 60 79
Knezek Culp, Jaymes 51879 81% Yes Yes No 2199 2130 2204 73 64 65 60 55 80 87
Knezek Davidson, Dre'Ana 51430 97% Yes Yes Yes 2210 2199 2215 82 64 90 70 78 90 89
Knezek De La Fuente, Natalie 51496 69% Yes No No 1881 1843 1795 27 55 45 40 78 70 50
Knezek De La Fuente, Robert 51664 56% Yes No No 1727 1776 1823 64 36 70 40 64 30 53
Knezek De La Garza, Jeremiah 51658 89% Yes Yes Yes 1954 2009 2000 73 45 70 40 69 70 82
Knezek Diaz, Kenya 51723 69% Yes No No 2081 2104 2002 82 36 85 70 100 90 82
Knezek Escobedo, Andres 53904 R 47% No No No 1904 1936 2007 27 82 45 70 87 50 34
Knezek Espinosa Perez, Alexis 51705 86% Yes Yes Yes 1945 2056 2117 64 91 70 60 78 40 87
Knezek Espinoza Mendoza, Erica 51519 75% Yes Yes No 1934 1884 1922 73 82 80 60 78 60 79
Knezek Fields, Patience 51480 M/R 42% No No No 1883 1917 1891 36 64 60 30 36 40 61
Knezek Gallardo, Christopher 51650 72% Yes No No 1950 1942 1922 55 55 75 30 73 50 76
Knezek Garcia, Jayleen 52198 R 22% No No No 1755 1820 1722 27 18 30 30 45 50 32
Knezek Garcia, Tristan 59416 97% Yes Yes Yes 2104 2002 2120 55 90 40 96 80 87
Knezek Glass, Kaeleigh 61039 94% Yes Yes Yes 1923 withdrawn 91 n/a n/a n/a
Knezek Gonzalez, Anicia 54528 72% Yes No No 2028 1989 2002 45 64 55 70 64 50 79
Knezek Gonzalez, Ava 51653 86% Yes Yes Yes 2109 2079 2144 82 82 75 80 78 70 87
Knezek Gonzalez, Giovanni 54212 R 25% No No No 1797 1852 45 55 40 30 27 80 58
Knezek Gonzalez, Lilliana 51719 M/R 39% No No No 1783 1769 1782 36 64 40 70 14 70 37
Knezek Griggs, A'Rion 51438 56% Yes No No 2015 1943 1949 55 45 40 30 36 withdrew
Knezek Hernandez, Analeigh 51702 M 72% Yes No No 1960 1924 2026 73 73 65 60 60 40 61
Knezek Hernandez, Evan 58323 78% Yes Yes No 2054 2255 2062 91 73 90 70 96 70 71
Knezek Herrera, I'Zaiah 52499 M/R 47% No No No 1784 1945 1908 55 45 70 30 69 40 55
Knezek Hinton, Cameron 51878 R 42% No No No 1696 1956 64 45 50 0 87 lighthouse
Knezek Hobbs Walker, Qu'Mauri 50846 R 36% No No No 1695 1888 1803 55 45 60 60 55 50 61
Knezek Hogue, Christopher 52426 78% Yes Yes No 1876 1891 1896 27 82 75 50 50 60 63
Knezek Juarez, Elijah 1881 1994 1889 64 73 65 80 87 60 68
Knezek Labrada, Gabbie 55915 75% Yes Yes No 1806 1798 1828 64 45 75 20 60 70 39
Knezek Lara, Roman 51660 R 42% No No No 1956 1971 1978 82 82 70 70 87 40 47
Knezek Leija, Blanca 54326 M/R 33% No No No 1596 1667 1658 9 18 20 40 18 50 47
Knezek Leija, Cirila 51714 83% Yes Yes No 1987 2074 2136 82 82 60 70 78 90 82
Knezek Lewis, Elvis 52337 R 42% No No No 1777 withdrawn 27 n/a n/a n/a
Knezek Lindley, Madilyn 51441 83% Yes Yes No 2103 2131 2169 73 64 90 60 96 60 87
Knezek Lira, Allison 52637 92% Yes Yes Yes 2097 2133 2118 64 73 75 70 100 70 84
Knezek Loeza, Romeo 51924 R 47% No No No 1754 1758 1780 45 73 75 30 78 70 63
Knezek Marquez, Francisco 51715 92% Yes Yes Yes 2461 2209 2514 82 73 95 70 96 90 89
Knezek Medellin, Arianna 51729 56% Yes No No 1955 1900 2056 91 64 100 80 87 40 71
Knezek Medina, Gustavo 51710 58% Yes No No 1699 1666 1808 73 55 50 40 41 40 42
Knezek Muraira, Aziz 52427 M/R 44% No No No 1740 1738 1811 55 73 50 40 36 60 50
Knezek Nava, Valeria 51663 M/R 64% Yes No No 1939 2011 1955 73 64 55 20 87 50 68
Knezek Nevarez, Xavier 48950 78% Yes Yes No 1847 1956 1950 73 73 70 30 64 40 34
Knezek Ortiz, Samantha 52504 R 36% No No No 1888 1738 1853 18 27 60 40 70 32
Knezek Palacios, April 52034 83% Yes Yes No 2044 2208 2152 91 82 70 50 96 60 53
Knezek Pena, Liliana 51647 69% Yes No No 1993 1955 2264 64 73 70 50 76 80 74
Knezek Pennington, Trey 62844 R 44% No No No 1866 1867 1905 64 27 65 80 100 80 53
Knezek Pennucci, Tyson 58125 92% Yes Yes Yes 2190 2235 82 82 90 withdrew
Knezek Perry, Nijel 51661 R 44% No No No 1831 1865 1813 27 36 50 40 84 60 47
Knezek Piwonka, Jordyn 51623 M 83% Yes Yes No 1866 1909 1952 36 64 85 40 82 40 68
Knezek Porter, Kendalyn 53832 M/R 42% No No No 1819 1895 1907 36 64 60 20 83 70 55
Knezek Powell, Khloe 51810 58% Yes No No 2084 2091 2100 45 73 55 50 64 60 76
Knezek Prado, Bryan 1638 55 40 20 69 moved to 6th
Knezek Ramirez Padilla, Josue 51589 64% Yes No No 2093 2040 2131 55 82 70 50 78 60 82
Knezek Ramirez, Damian 51523 86% Yes Yes Yes 2146 2231 2229 100 73 85 90 96 60 79
Knezek Red, Katelynn 51484 81% Yes Yes No 2148 2155 2203 82 64 85 70 100 60 66
Knezek Reyes, Jasmine 51493 72% Yes No No 1956 1993 1925 82 45 90 40 82 80 66
Knezek Rodriguez, Chrisse 51530 78% Yes Yes No 2093 2160 2200 64 73 70 70 87 90 92
Knezek Rodriguez, Giovanni 51463 M/R 44% No No No 1645 1618 1670 36 36 40 30 36 70 39
Knezek Romo, Ruben 59002 R 36% No No No 1774 1835 1805 45 55 50 50 27 40 29



Knezek Rosales, Yaretzy 49474 M/R 47% No No No 1839 1803 1856 64 36 50 40 55 50 53
Knezek Ruiz, Natalie 94%% Yes Yes Yes 2136 2248 2268 91 82 85 80 100 70 withdrawn
Knezek Santos, Emma 62492 R 42% No No No 1814 1858 1967 36 73 40 60 78 60 61
Knezek Smith, Kyler 50445 R 42% No No No 1641 1844 1748 73 45 40 60 45 40 24
Knezek Stratton, Cynthia 51659 R 44% No No No 1808 1887 1901 55 64 40 40 69 80 32
Knezek Trevino, Juliette 51422 78% Yes Yes No 2173 2136 2116 73 82 75 50 69 80 76
Knezek Tristan Leija, Isaiah 53899 89% Yes Yes Yes 2194 2208 2191 100 55 80 50 100 80 92
Knezek Vielma, Yadier 51724 53% Yes No No 1912 1880 1903 55 82 70 30 69 40 45
Knezek Villanueva, Jennavie 52236 M/R 28% No No No 1717 1702 27 36 30 30 55 40 37
Knezek Waddy, Adarius 51439 M/R 44% No No No 1795 1762 1659 45 73 45 60 55 40 34
Knezek Weigle, Alyssa 1753 1890 1845 55 64 35 60 36 50 37
Knezek Wlostowski, Piotr 60078 81% Yes Yes No not taken 1993 64 64 70 100 80 74
Torres Acuna, Jazmin 57878 81% Yes Yes No 1893 1961 2006 1980 2065 55 64 80 45 40 39
Torres Aguilar, Jackeline 52757 58% Yes No No 2032 1949 1893 2044 2082 82 55 70 70 55 60 55
Torres Alfaro, Joselyn 57947 61% Yes No No 1884 1884 1886 1881 1991 1873 1952 73 55 40 70 70 66
Torres Allison, Tyler 2171 new student new student new studentnew student 73 100 76
Torres Balque, Michael 51958 56% Yes No No 1904 1875 1930 2069 2049 2011 2002 82 64 70 70 45 60 82
Torres Barajas, Israel 51722 58% Yes No No 1908 1909 1922 2063 2031 2032 1910 64 73 55 40 38 40 42
Torres Beckem, Jakayla 52197 53% Yes No No 1849 1717 1823 1748 1852 36 55 40 9 40 39
Torres Bennett, Cody 53197 64% Yes No No 1948 1845 1946 1856 1812 36 64 55 70 73 90 42
Torres Bolanos, Jose 53604 M/R 42% No No No 1757 1774 1904 1865 1801 1795 1869 27 5 50 9 20 29
Torres Bosewell, Averie 53604 1850 2007 2016 1922 1923 73 36 50 60 82 80 82
Torres Carrizales, Jordan 53895 58% Yes No No 1922 1889 1837 1943 1920 45 64 50 40 36 70 45
Torres Celedon, Ambriella 51946 504 83% Yes Yes No 1696 1780 1682 1769 1858 1768 1675 45 73 80 60 n/a 70 71
Torres Cisneros, Aaron 51711 R 1790 1802 1632 1811 n/a 45 36 45 30 36 40 45
Torres Collins, Symphony 55889 56% Yes No No 2082 n/a n/a n/a 91 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Torres De La Fuente, Isaac 52407 R 44% No No No 1809 1679 1779 1841 1823 1907 1795 82 64 55 60 36 40 53
Torres Diaz, David 52440 67% Yes No No 2003 1995 1947 1978 2049 1903 2072 73 36 40 60 64 50 55
Torres Dixon, Myrikal 52402 69% Yes No No 1956 2072 2008 1999 2077 1912 2129 27 36 60 40 36 20 45
Torres Douglas, Kanya 58
Torres Enriquez, Isabela 53800 78% Yes Yes No 2098 2108 2242 2051 2185 82 82 60 60 82 80 92
Torres Espinoza, Aiden 54585 M/R 1498 1529 1550 18 36 35 50 27 20 24
Torres Estrada, Yamilex 61410 53% Yes No No 1796 1722 1945 1924 1811 36 n/a 60 40 55 39
Torres Fuller, Lorenzo 50772 M/R 28% No No No 1424 1953 1906 1916 1852 1824 1891 45 27 40 30 45 32
Torres Gamino, Ruben 54018 61% Yes No No 1889 1873 1970 2059 45 36 50 30 64 50 37
Torres Garcia, Lizbeth 51648 504/M 58% Yes No No 1558 1763 1764 1722 1699 1789 1665 36 18 45 70 64 30 50
Torres Garcia, Osvaldo 51468 64% Yes No No 1942 1974 1926 1926 1965 1949 1904 55 64 55 90 73 40 79
Torres Guardiola, Aubriel 54307 83% Yes Yes No 1855 1875 1879 1840 1867 1809 1840 55 55 45 50 36 60 55
Torres Hernandez, Jenelle 51893 69% Yes No No 1863 1999 1897 2044 2098 1934 1978 64 55 55 40 45 60 53
Torres Jackson, Deion 52924 1925 1920 1924 1951 1865 55 36 45 30 45 40 66
Torres Jayasi, Jose 54686 58% Yes No No 1957 1974 2052 2070 2092 36 82 60 30 64 60 71
Torres Ledezma, Kassandra 54685 56% Yes No No 1866 2046 2036 2009 2062 45 36 55 60 100 30 63
Torres Lee, Kaydion 52766 64% Yes No No 1912 1861 2005 2074 2128 2128 45 45 60 30 64 40 47
Torres Lemons, Madison 51955 81% Yes Yes No 1896 1853 1855 1892 1880 1944 1910 64 73 85 30 45 55
Torres Maravillas, Angel 57854 72% Yes No No 1819 1855 1803 1800 1910 1833 64 82 55 20 55 70 71
Torres Marin, Caleb 52179 M 69% Yes No No 1941 1909 1998 2082 1968 withdrawn 36 n/a 70 60 64 55
Torres Martinez, Adrian 51657 M/R 39% No No No 1585 1707 1644 1660 1723 1694 36 36 30 40 55 10 24
Torres Martinez, Carlos 54310 58% Yes No No 1730 1738 1720 1830 1754 1788 55 n/a 50 40 45 30 32
Torres Martinez, Carolina 51718 58% Yes No No 1846 1758 1873 1833 1855 2016 55 82 50 73 45 45
Torres Morales Orozco, Jose 54831 61% Yes No No 1970 1954 1773 1960 1894 1961 2006 73 36 55 70 45 30 71
Torres Morales, David 51716 56% Yes No No 1963 1931 2019 2003 1973 1956 2036 64 55 55 50 27 70 34
Torres Morales, Miah 51586 78% Yes Yes No 2024 2056 2096 2033 2082 64 85 80 60 74
Torres Morales, Shelsy 51726 83% Yes Yes No 1935 2005 2038 2015 1979 2068 64 64 65 90 64 60 87
Torres Ortiz, Nicolas 62119 M 69% Yes No No 1922 1955 1936 2114 55 64 55 40 45 40 61
Torres Paredes, Kimberly 51527 58% Yes No No 1946 2005 1915 1838 1933 1937 1925 27 73 70 50 27 70 37
Torres Perez, Angel 52160 81% Yes Yes No 1968 1938 n/a n/a n/a n/a 55 64 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Torres Phillips, Dan 51960 R 50% No No No 1983 1972 1948 2006 1931 1947 1956 36 73 80 55 60 45
Torres Player, Sanii 52075 67% Yes No No 1918 2023 1904 1903 1902 1894 73 55 70 40 70 80 45
Torres Poole, Taryn 51961 didn't test didn't test didn't test didn't test 2061 2013 2041 2105 2188 2008 2091 73 60 50 73 30 74
Torres Ramos, Amy 51585 61% Yes No No 1673 2010 1923 2032 1957 2116 2109 64 64 60 50 55 50 53
Torres Rios, Lionel 56268 83% Yes Yes No 2001 2090 2188 2236 64 91 80 80 64 100 79
Torres Rivera, Yair 51488 92% Yes Yes Yes 1992 2015 2037 2137 2067 2069 73 36 80 n/a 82 60 84
Torres Robinette, Harvey 50524 R 39% No No No 1878 1936 1946 1911 1886 45 45 40 64 30 32
Torres Rodriguez Coronado, Dania 61450 81% Yes Yes No 2038 1753 2089 n/a n/a 82 82 60 67 withdrawn n/a
Torres Rostro, Audrey 54799 56% Yes No No 1803 1753 1794 64 45 20 40 36 30 45



Torres Rostro, Eliud 54796 69% Yes No No 2034 2103 2129 2232 2206 2093 2150 55 64 55 70 64 60 68
Torres Santos Matute, Shayla 63532 R 42% No No No 1683 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 55 73 65 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Torres Sawyer, Scarlet 63322 67% Yes No No 2259 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 82 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Torres Smith, Koda 52857 69% Yes No No 1932 1960 1971 2061 2071 2048 2048 55 75 70 100 50 74
Torres Soto, Audrina 53805 83% Yes Yes No 1954 1965 2022 64 64 40 64 50 84
Torres Soto, Julian 51877 1992 1995 2002 1976 91 70 91 50 87
Torres Staggs, Isamiah 54152 67% Yes No No 1965 1949 withdrew 73 82 60 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Torres Thompson, Kylie 57070 1955 2007 2208 64 64 65 30 64 50 68
Torres Vazquez, Camilla 51525 58% Yes No No 2039 1990 1928 2111 1980 2070 1973 55 73 80 60 64 50 63
Torres Vega, Daniela 56551 n/a n/a n/a n/a 1851 1887 1988 45 55 50 40 27 60 37
Torres Vigil, Samuel 2155 2163 2286 2179 new student new student new student 90 55 70 79
Torres Villafana, Valeria 51459 R 50% No No No 1773 1763 1801 1852 1830 1892 1908 45 82 75 40 55 60 79
Torres Walker, Darrion 54438 81% Yes Yes No 2090 2118 2128 73 64 80 70 100 90 87
Torres Walters, Brayden 54322 69% Yes No No 2088 2109 2197 2155 2155 2087 2049 64 91 80 90 73 40 55
Torres White-Moncrief, Alliieah 63475 81% Yes Yes No 2113 2087 2217 2105 2223 2124 2157 82 73 65 70 82 90 87
Torres White, Celeste 51728 R 39% No No No 1917 1955 1907 1875 1929 55 82 70 36 50 42
Torres Wiley, Kailyn 54095 81% Yes Yes No 2071 1966 2046 2085 2153 2012 36 64 55 73 80 39
Torres Williams, Briezaea 52036 64% Yes No No 1937 1857 1989 1975 55 64 35 70 9 40 55
Torres Zapata Gomez, Angel 52411 M/R 39% No No No 1617 1655 1852 1840 1791 64 55 20 55 30 16
Torres Soto, Julian 51877 83% Yes Yes No 1849
Wade Andrews, Kairaba 63559 33% No No No 1500 1615 1625 1524 1598 1567 55 55 20 70 60 32
Wade Bowe, Jacinta 63991 1656 1597 1724 1725 1714 1627 55 55 30 60 70 26
Wade Chavez, Julian 53909 R 22% No No No 1680 1654 1808 1664 1669 1561 18 45 50 80 50 26
Wade Fletcher, Brynston 59499 M/R 22% No No No 1694 1675 1780 1720 45 91 55
Wade Fuentes, Marc 54325 19% No No No 1522 1601 1512 1597 1589 1543 18 18 25 70 37
Wade Jacobo, William 51474 28% No No No 1522 1601 1512 1597 1589 1579 18 64 45 60 100 29
Wade Jones, Zayde 48883 36% No No No 1570 1643 1649 1620 1730 1645 55 64 35 40 60 37
Wade Ledesma, Issac 52740 M/R 36% No No No 1693 1818 1640 1826 1755 1788 36 9 35 40 40 16
Wade Santos Agosto, Sebastian 63279 39% No No No 1429 1699 82 73 35
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Garner Andrews, Kairaba 63559 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1360 29% No No No 1.2 55 36 1.9 58 28
Garner Bowe, Jacinta 63991 Yes 3.1 55 43 2.8 75 36
Garner Chavez, Julian 53909 Yes LEP 1360 29% No No No 3.1 82 50 3.8 75 36
Garner Fuentes, Marc 54325 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1378 32% No No No 2.6 27 43 2.8 50 28
Garner Jacobo, William 51474 Yes LEP 1299 21% No No No 3.0 36 29 3.1 67 44
Garner Jones, Zayde 48883 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1428 41% No No No 4.7 91 71 4.1 83 47
Garner Ledesma, Issac 52740 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1321 24% No No No 3.7 27 43 4.4 67 28
Garner Santos Agosto, Sebastian 63279 Yes LEP 1274 18% No No No 2.1 27 21 wd
Levonius Allen, Tye 52325 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1459 47% No No No 2.4 82 29 42 19
Levonius Baker, Ellis 51609 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1341 26% No No No 4.0 18 50 4.1 25 42
Levonius Fletcher, Brynston 59499 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1459 47% No No No 5.5 73 50 5.9 58 wd
Levonius Lewis, Elvis 52337 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1505 56% Yes No No 3.9 73 wd
Levonius Prado, Brayan 50091 Yes 4.0 82 21 5.8 42
Levonius Rosales, Yaretzy 49474 Yes LEP 1459 47% No No No 4.3 64 43 4.5 58 31
Levonius Smith, Kyler 50445 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1537 62% Yes No No 4.7 82 79 6.1 67 69
Levonius Villanueva, Jennavie 52236 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1412 38% No No No 4.1 55 57 5.1 75 42
Levonius Zapata Gomez, Angel 52411 Yes LEP 1412 38% No No No 5.1 91 50 5 83 53
Levonius Almanza, Martin 51437 No Second Year of Monitoring1822 94% Yes Yes Yes 7.3 82 100 wd wd wd
Levonius Allison, Tyler text no 69
Levonius Aluiso, Paula 51552 No Other Non-LEP Student1822 94% Yes Yes Yes >8 100 93 100 94
Levonius Alvarez, Dereck 53160 No Other Non-LEP Student1570 68% Yes No No 4.3 55 79 58 56
Levonius Ayala Arias, Cintya 56399 No First Year of Monitoring1649 79% Yes Yes No >8 100 86 58 83
Sokoloski Bankhead, Annaiah 53998 No Other Non-LEP Student1521 59% Yes No No 5.3 36 36 3.7 67 31
Levonius Barajas, Israel 51722 No LEP 1627 76% Yes Yes No 6.9 100 79 7.6 100 72
Levonius Barrera, Jose 52189 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes >8 91 100 92 89
Levonius Boniaby, Kendra 51703 No Other Non-LEP Student1537 62% Yes No No 6.2 91 64 75 58
Levonius Butler, Joyice 54436 No Other Non-LEP Student1589 71% Yes Yes No 7.4 82 93 92 72
Levonius Calderon, Jadiol 52376 No Other Non-LEP Student1649 79% Yes Yes No 7.2 73 71 75 67
Levonius Cardenas, Mason 51425 No Other Non-LEP Student1537 62% Yes No No 5.7 82 71 56
Levonius Chavez, Julian 51720 No Other Non-LEP Student1467 50% Yes No No 5.6 82 21 64
Levonius Chitwood, Bayleigh 54306 No Other Non-LEP Student1732 88% Yes Yes Yes 5.1 100 93 92 94
Levonius Celedon, Ambriella 51946 No Other Non-LEP Student1570 68% Yes No No 3.6 58 69
Levonius Cisneros, Aaron 51711 No LEP 1649 79% Yes Yes No 5.0 27 79 25 61
Levonius Collins, Jacob 51727 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes 7.9 73 86 83 86
Levonius Conner, Kyrstin 53901 No Other Non-LEP Student1649 79% Yes Yes No 6.9 82 79 92 75
Levonius Culp, Jaymes 51879 No Other Non-LEP Student1670 82% Yes Yes Yes >8 91 93 83 86
Levonius Davidson, Dre'Ana 51430 No Other Non-LEP Student1822 94% Yes Yes Yes 6.6 100 86 92
Levonius De La Garza, Jeremiah 51658 No Other Non-LEP Student1732 88% Yes Yes Yes 7.3 82 93 67 69
Levonius Diaz, Kenya 51723 No Other Non-LEP Student1904 97% Yes Yes Yes >8 91 100 100 94
Levonius Escobedo, Andres 53904 No Other Non-LEP Student1505 56% Yes No No 5.8 82 57 67 69
Levonius Espinosa Perez, Alexis 51705 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes >8 100 93 83 86
Levonius Estrada, Yamilex 61410 No Other Non-LEP Student1467 50% Yes No No 3.1 27 64 25 28
Levonius Gallardo, Christopher 51650 No Other Non-LEP Student2040 100% Yes Yes Yes >8 82 93 75 92
Levonius Garcia, Lizbeth 51648 No LEP 1443 44% No No No 4.7 55 43 5.1 42 56
Levonius Garcia, Osvaldo 51468 No First Year of Monitoring1589 71% Yes Yes No 7.8 91 100 >8 72
Levonius Garcia, Tristan 59416 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes >8 91 93 92 78
Levonius Glass, Kaeleigh 61039 No Other Non-LEP Student1670 82% Yes Yes Yes 6.7 100 wd
Levonius Gonzalez, Ava 51653 No Other Non-LEP Student2040 100% Yes Yes Yes >8 82 100 83 92
Levonius Gonzalez, Lilliana 51719 No Other Non-LEP Student1395 35% No No No 4.1 57 42 36
Levonius Griggs, A'Rion 51438 No Other Non-LEP Student1670 82% Yes Yes Yes >8 82 86 92 WD
Levonius Hernandez, Analeigh 51702 No Other Non-LEP Student1459 47% No No No 6.0 55 50 100 75
Levonius Hernandez, Evan 58323 No Other Non-LEP Student1822 94% Yes Yes Yes >8 100 86 69
Levonius Herrera, I'Zaiah 52499 No Other Non-LEP Student1412 38% No No No 4.1 18 50 25 36
Levonius Hinton, Cameron 51878 No Other Non-LEP Student1521 59% Yes No No 5.7 100 100 MOVED TO WAGS
Levonius Hogue, Christopher 52426 No Other Non-LEP Student1570 68% Yes No No 6.6 73 64 83 69
Levonius Labrada, Gabbie 55915 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes 5.2 45 79 83 81
Levonius Juarez, Elijah 58 72
Levonius Lara, Roman 51660 No Other Non-LEP Student1700 85% Yes Yes Yes >8 100 100 75 78
Levonius Leija, Cirila 51714 No Other Non-LEP Student1700 85% Yes Yes Yes 7.7 91 100 75 89
Levonius Lindley, Madilyn 51441 No Other Non-LEP Student1822 94% Yes Yes Yes 6.9 91 93 58 89
Levonius Lira, Allison 52637 No Other Non-LEP Student1670 82% Yes Yes Yes 6.9 100 93 67 75
Levonius Marquez, Francisco 51715 No Second Year of Monitoring1822 94% Yes Yes Yes 8.0 100 93 92 86
Levonius Martinez, Adrian 51657 No Other Non-LEP Student1428 41% No No No 5.2 64 64 58 42
Levonius Martinez, Carlos 54310 No LEP 1537 62% Yes No No 6.1 45 79 5.9 50 50
Levonius Martinez, Carolina 51718 No LEP 1607 74% Yes Yes No 7.1 91 86 6.7 83 78
Levonius Medellin, Arianna 51729 No Other Non-LEP Student1607 74% Yes Yes No 6.3 100 100 64
Levonius Medina, Gustavo 51710 No Other Non-LEP Student1553 65% Yes No No 5.3 45 64 42 53
Levonius Morales Orozco, Jose 54831 No LEP 1627 76% Yes Yes No 5.2 45 71 5.8 75 75
Levonius Morales, David 51716 No LEP 1627 76% Yes Yes No 5.6 73 64 6 83 75
Levonius Morton, Caelan >8 82 100 94
Levonius Nevarez, Xavier 48950 No Other Non-LEP Student1607 74% Yes Yes No >8 82 93 58 67
Levonius Palacios, April 52034 No Other Non-LEP Student1732 88% Yes Yes Yes 6.3 91 100 83 83
Levonius Paredes, Kimberly 51527 No LEP 1607 74% Yes Yes No 5.2 55 57 5.1 42 58
Levonius Pennucci, Tyson 58125 No Other Non-LEP Student1822 94% Yes Yes Yes >8 100 86 WD
Levonius Powell, Khloe 51810 No Other Non-LEP Student1505 56% Yes No No 5.5 91 57 83 81
Levonius Ramirez Padilla, Josue 51589 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes 5.5 100 93 75 78
Levonius Red, Katelynn 51484 No Other Non-LEP Student1607 74% Yes Yes No 5.2 91 79 58 58
Levonius Reyes, Jasmine 51493 No Other Non-LEP Student1700 85% Yes Yes Yes 7.9 100 100 92 89
Levonius Robinette, Harvey 50524 No Other Non-LEP Student1467 50% Yes No No 5.7 73 79 75 61
Levonius Rodriguez, Chrisse 51530 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes 6.9 82 86 100 92
Levonius Ruiz, Natallie 63030 No Other Non-LEP Student1822 94% Yes Yes Yes 6.9 73 100 58 WD
Levonius Santos Matute, Shayla 63532 No LEP 1607 74% Yes Yes No 4.4 73 79 wd WD
Levonius Silgero, Ray text No Other Non-LEP Student1490 53%% yes no no 4.5 45 57 WD
Levonius Sosa, Jose 51428 No LEP 1299 21% No No No 3.6 36 21 42
Levonius Trevino, Juliette 51422 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes >8 91 93 83 83
Levonius Tristan Leija, Isaiah 53899 No Other Non-LEP Student2040 100% Yes Yes Yes >8 91 93 92 83
Levonius Vazquez, Camilla 51525 No LEP 1537 62% Yes No No 6.4 64 71 4.9 83 67
Levonius Vielma, Yadier 51724 No Other Non-LEP Student1505 56% Yes No No 4.9 64 50 33 44
Levonius Vigil, Samuel 58 78
Levonius Villafana, Valeria 51459 No LEP 1627 76% Yes Yes No 5.3 73 71 5.3 42 67
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Levonius White, Celeste 51728 No Other Non-LEP Student1490 53% Yes No No 5.7 55 64 50 42
Levonius Wlostowski, Piotr 60078 No LEP 2040 100% Yes Yes Yes 7.9 82 86 92 86
Sokoloski Bennett, Cody 53197 No Other Non-LEP Student1732 88% Yes Yes Yes 5.5 91 79 7.9 100 72
Sokoloski Brown, Samyah 54309 No Other Non-LEP Student1341 26% No No No 3.8 27 50 6.5 75 39
Sokoloski Cantu, Sebastian 51566 No Other Non-LEP Student1700 85% Yes Yes Yes 7.1 100 71 >8 100 89
Sokoloski Carrizales, Issis 51533 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes 6.0 100 93 >8 92 78
Sokoloski Carrizales, Jordan 53895 No Other Non-LEP Student1589 71% Yes Yes No 5.0 73 36 5.3 83 36
Sokoloski Chavez, Eduardo 51706 No Other Non-LEP Student1505 56% Yes No No 6.6 100 71 5.9 92 67
Sokoloski Collins, Symphony 55889 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes 5.3 64 - - - -
Sokoloski Cooper Jacori text No Other Non-LEP Student - - - - - 33
Sokoloski De La Fuente, Natalie 51496 No Other Non-LEP Student1537 62% Yes No No 3.7 36 29 3.9 50 44
Sokoloski De La Fuente, Robert 51664 No Other Non-LEP Student1553 65% Yes No No 5.8 82 57 6.7 67 53
Sokoloski Enriquez, Isabela 53800 No Other Non-LEP Student1822 94% Yes Yes Yes >8 100 93 >8 100 93
Sokoloski Espinoza Mendoza, Erica 51519 No Other Non-LEP Student1670 82% Yes Yes Yes 5.6 100 79 6.3 92 81
Sokoloski Espinoza, Aiden 54585 No LEP 1443 44% No No No 3.3 36 21 3.7 58 22
Sokoloski Fields, Patience 51480 No Other Non-LEP Student1412 38% No No No 4.0 82 64 5.4 83 58
Sokoloski Gamino, Ruben 54018 No Other Non-LEP Student1589 71% Yes Yes No 4.1 73 21 4.5 42 39
Sokoloski Garcia, Jayleen 52198 No Other Non-LEP Student1490 53% Yes No No 4.5 45 64 4.4 42 36
Sokoloski Gonzalez, Anicia 54528 No Other Non-LEP Student1553 65% Yes No No 6.1 100 71 5.8 100 72
Sokoloski Gonzalez, Giovanni 54212 No Other Non-LEP Student1467 50% Yes No No 5.0 45 57 3.9 83 44
Sokoloski Hobbs Walker, Qu'Mauri 50846 No Other Non-LEP Student1627 76% Yes Yes No 5.3 100 57 5.8 83 53
Sokoloski Jackson, Dieon text No Other Non-LEP Student- -% - - - 6.7 82 86 7.7 92 72
Sokoloski Kiltz, Catsey 62217 No Other Non-LEP Student1505 56% Yes No No 6.1 Moved - - - -
Sokoloski Ledezma, Kassandra 54685 No Other Non-LEP Student1700 85% Yes Yes Yes 6.5 91 93 >8 100 67
Sokoloski Leija, Blanca 54326 No Other Non-LEP Student1412 38% No No No 2.6 27 36 2.8 67 36
Sokoloski Loeza, Romeo 51924 No Other Non-LEP Student1700 85% Yes Yes Yes 4.7 82 79 5.3 92 61
Sokoloski Maravillas, Angel 57854 No LEP 2040 100% Yes Yes Yes 7.4 86 7.9 83 69
Sokoloski McNeal, Isaiah text No Other Non-LEP Student 59% Yes No No - - - - - 28
Sokoloski Muraira, Aziz 52427 No Other Non-LEP Student1443 44% No No No 4.1 64 36 3.6 50 31
Sokoloski Nava, Valeria 51663 No Other Non-LEP Student1459 47% No No No 5.1 91 36 5.5 83 61
Sokoloski Ortiz, Samantha 52504 No Other Non-LEP Student1490 53% Yes No No 4.9 45 50 6.2 50 36
Sokoloski Pena, Liliana 51647 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes 5.7 91 71 7 100 72
Sokoloski Pennington, Trey 62844 No Other Non-LEP Student1670 82% Yes Yes Yes 6.8 64 64 6.3 58 56
Sokoloski Perry, Nijel 51661 No Other Non-LEP Student1670 82% Yes Yes Yes 4.8 55 50 4.3 67 44
Sokoloski Piwonka, Jordyn 51623 No Other Non-LEP Student1443 44% No No No 4.3 18 21 4 50 28
Sokoloski Porter, Kendalyn 53832 No Other Non-LEP Student1378 32% No No No 4.1 64 64 4.5 83 50
Sokoloski Ramirez, Damian 51523 No Other Non-LEP Student1589 71% Yes Yes No 6.8 100 71 6.5 83 67
Sokoloski Rios, Lionel 56268 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes >8 100 86 >8 100 89
Sokoloski Rodriguez, Giovanni 51463 No Other Non-LEP Student1378 32% No No No 3.4 55 39 4.2 58 25
Sokoloski Romo, Ruben 59002 No Other Non-LEP Student1467 50% Yes No No 5.5 82 50 6 67 39
Sokoloski Santos, Emma 62492 No Other Non-LEP Student1627 76% Yes Yes No 4.8 73 86 6.8 92 64
Sokoloski Shepherd, Christopher No Other Non-LEP Student- -% - - - n/a n/a 29 3.6 50 36
Sokoloski Stratton, Cynthia 51659 No Other Non-LEP Student1607 74% Yes Yes No 5.1 73 57 4.5 67 61
Sokoloski Thompson, Kylie 57070 No Other Non-LEP Student- -% - - - 7.7 82 93 7 100 75
Sokoloski Vega, Daniela 56551 No Other Non-LEP Student- -% - - - 3.3 55 36 4.1 100 31
Sokoloski Waddy, Adarius 51439 No Other Non-LEP Student1412 38% No No No 3.9 27 21 2.8 25 22
Sokoloski Weigle, Alyssa 64674 No Other Non-LEP Student- -% - - - 3.5 45 36 5 67 47

Waguespack Abonce, Zabdi 52429 No First Year of Monitoring1553 65% Yes No No 5.7 45 36 5.3 58 56
Waguespack Acuna, Jazmin 57878 No Other Non-LEP Student1770 91% Yes Yes Yes 4.1 64 36 4.4 75 36
Waguespack Aguilar, Jackeline 52757 No Other Non-LEP Student1537 62% Yes No No 7.3 73 71 5.9 67 62
Waguespack Alfaro, Joselyn 57947 No LEP 1589 71% Yes Yes No 5.7 73 50 5.6 67 50
Waguespack Balque, Michael 51958 No Other Non-LEP Student1670 82% Yes Yes Yes 5.8 73 71 >8 100 61
Waguespack Beckem, Jakayla 52197 No Other Non-LEP Student1505 56% Yes No No 5.7 45 36 5.3 58 53
Waguespack Bolanos, Jose 53604 No LEP 1395 35% No No No 3.4 36 21 3.4 33 22
Waguespack Calderon Guerrero, Madelin 51925 No LEP 1537 62% Yes No No 4.8 82 NA 5.1 67 50
Waguespack Canales, Angel 51713 No LEP 1770 91% Yes Yes Yes 6.8 55 79 >8 83 64
Waguespack Castillo, Jenifer 53802 No LEP 1395 35% No No No 3.7 9 36 3.5 42 25
Waguespack Castillo, Kaylee 52138 No LEP 1490 53% Yes No No 4.9 73 57 4.7 50 47
Waguespack Cisneros, Andres 51712 No LEP 1570 68% Yes No No 6.0 73 43 4.8 33 43
Waguespack De La Fuente, Isaac 52407 No LEP 1521 59% Yes No No 4.2 64 57 5.4 75 56
Waguespack Diaz, David 52440 No Other Non-LEP Student1732 88% Yes Yes Yes 6.2 55 79 6.3 67 58
Waguespack Fuller, Lorenzo 50772 No Other Non-LEP Student1247 15% No No No 3.3 0 29 3.8 58 28
Waguespack Garcia, Azeneth 51471 No LEP 1467 50% Yes No No 4.6 45 36 4.1 42 36
Waguespack Garcia, Federico 51797 No LEP 1822 94% Yes Yes Yes 5.3 73 50 6.8 50 50
Waguespack Garcia, Khloe 53129 No LEP 1443 44% No No No 5.1 45 36 4.9 33 36
Waguespack Garza, Abraham 52503 No LEP 1428 41% No No No 4.8 45 21 4 17 21
Waguespack Gomez, Analeah 51591 No First Year of Monitoring1607 74% Yes Yes No 6.2 45 93 6.2 58 58
Waguespack Guardiola, Aubriel 54307 No Other Non-LEP Student1822 94% Yes Yes Yes 5.3 64 71 5.6 58 61
Waguespack Hernandez, Jenelle 51893 No Other Non-LEP Student1607 74% Yes Yes No 6.4 82 86 5.8 83 56
Waguespack Hernandez, Olivia 53776 No Other Non-LEP Student1570 68% Yes No No 6.3 64 79 5.1 42 56
Waguespack Herrera Cardenas, Analia 63400 No LEP 1341 26% No No No 3.3 wd wd wd wd
Waguespack Jayasi, Jose 54686 No Other Non-LEP Student1553 65% Yes No No 6.0 91 50 4.5 58 58
Waguespack Lee, Kaydion 52766 No Other Non-LEP Student1521 59% Yes No No 5.8 36 64 7.3 25 31
Waguespack Lemons, Madison 51955 No Other Non-LEP Student1627 76% Yes Yes No 5.6 91 57 5.7 50 56
Waguespack Lopez, Xavier 54057 No Other Non-LEP Student1904 97% Yes Yes Yes 6.1 91 86 >8 92 78
Waguespack Marin Frias, Esteban 60736 No LEP 1589 71% Yes Yes No >8 82 64 >8 67 36
Waguespack Marin, Caleb 52179 No Other Non-LEP Student1459 47% No No No 5.0 64 50 5.5 8 36
Waguespack Martinez, Angela 51930 No LEP 1505 56% Yes No No 4.7 64 64 5.5 33 36
Waguespack Morales, Miah 51586 No Other Non-LEP Student1649 79% Yes Yes No 6.9 73 86 6.7 92 64
Waguespack Morales, Shelsy 51726 No First Year of Monitoring1670 82% Yes Yes Yes 5.8 82 57 5.5 50 61
Waguespack Noyola, Jasmin 51853 No First Year of Monitoring1904 97% Yes Yes Yes 6.3 100 71 7.1 92 83
Waguespack Ortiz, Nicolas 62119 No Other Non-LEP Student1378 32% No No No 4.6 45 43 4.3 33 33
Waguespack Perez, Angel 52160 No Other Non-LEP Student1649 79% Yes Yes No 6.6 wd wd wd wd
Waguespack Perez, Conny 51457 No LEP 1360 29% No No No 1.8 27 21 3.5 17 28
Waguespack Phillips, Dan 51960 No Other Non-LEP Student1521 59% Yes No No 5.2 91 43 5.2 75 58
Waguespack Player, Sanii 52075 No Other Non-LEP Student1467 50% Yes No No 5.1 55 79 5.6 50 56
Waguespack Prado Guajardo, Gabriela 52521 No Other Non-LEP Student1627 76% Yes Yes No 4.6 na 36 na 50 39
Waguespack Ramos, Amy 51585 No First Year of Monitoring1607 74% Yes Yes No 4.9 55 50 >8 67 47
Waguespack Ramos, Michael 54781 No LEP 1490 53% Yes No No 4.6 45 57 6.1 50 42
Waguespack Rios, Samantha 52430 No LEP 1589 71% Yes Yes No 6.4 82 79 6.8 50 67
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Waguespack Rivera, Yair 51488 No First Year of Monitoring1732 88% Yes Yes Yes 7.0 91 79 >8 83 78
Waguespack Rodriguez Coronado, Dania 61450 No First Year of Monitoring1627 76% Yes Yes No >8 64 79 >8 58 WD
Waguespack Rostro, Audrey 54799 No Other Non-LEP Student1553 65% Yes No No 5.2 55 57 6.1 75 44
Waguespack Rostro, Eliud 54796 No Other Non-LEP Student1589 71% Yes Yes No 5.2 45 79 5.1 50 36
Waguespack Saldierna, Miguel 51833 No LEP 1521 59% Yes No No 5.7 36 57 5 58 42
Waguespack Sawyer, Scarlet 63322 No Other Non-LEP Student1521 59% Yes No No 5.3 wd wd wd wd WD
Waguespack Smith, Jackson 54112 No Other Non-LEP Student1649 79% Yes Yes No 3.0 27 36 1.9 0 44
Waguespack Smith, Koda 52857 No Other Non-LEP Student1627 76% Yes Yes No 5.9 64 71 5.6 67 61
Waguespack Solis, Avanna 52567 No Other Non-LEP Student1607 74% Yes Yes No 5.5 64 79 6.6 50 58
Waguespack Soto, Audrina 53805 No Other Non-LEP Student1607 74% Yes Yes No 5.3 36 71 5.4 67 61
Waguespack Soto, Julian 51877 No Other Non-LEP Student1521 59% Yes No No 4.9 82 57 5.4 50 69
Waguespack Soto, Paulina 51933 No LEP 1570 68% Yes No No 5.4 82 71 6 67 47
Waguespack Staggs, Isamiah 54152 No Other Non-LEP Student1521 59% Yes No No 5.5 wd wd wd wd WD
Waguespack Sturrock, Connor 53816 No Other Non-LEP Student1570 68% Yes No No 4.5 55 71 5.6 75 61
Waguespack Torres, Guadalupe 51731 No LEP 1443 44% No No No 3.7 64 29 4.3 25 44
Waguespack Townsend, Zoe 53127 No Other Non-LEP Student1589 71% Yes Yes No 6.4 64 43 6.1 50 61
Waguespack Walker, Darrion 54438 No Other Non-LEP Student1732 88% Yes Yes Yes 6.7 91 93 >8 67 69
Waguespack Walters, Brayden 54322 No Other Non-LEP Student1732 88% Yes Yes Yes >8 73 93 >8 83 81
Waguespack White-Moncrief, Alliieah 63475 No Other Non-LEP Student1570 68% Yes No No 4.8 55 71 7.4 75 50
Waguespack Wiley, Kailyn 54095 No Other Non-LEP Student1570 68% Yes No No 6.6 82 79 7.2 83 75
Waguespack Williams, Briezaea 52036 No Other Non-LEP Student1570 68% Yes No No 5.4 73 57 7.6 67 36
Waguespack Williams, Isiah 52500 No Other Non-LEP Student1570 68% Yes No No 4.6 55 29 4.9 na 25
Waguespack Yac Martin, Laura 63642 No LEP 1299 21% No No No 1.5 73 29 1.5 25 17
Waguespack Vilchis Abonce, Uziel 64320 Yes LEP >8 45 21 >8 58 42
Waguespack Poole, Taryn Michael-Don 51961 No Other Non-LEP Student 6.1 82 57 6.1 58 67
Waguespack Alvarez Chavez, Karla 64071 Yes LEP >8 55 79 >8 75 72
Waguespack Boswell, Averie 63980 No Other Non-LEP Student 4.7 27 79 5.1 50 64
Waguespack Hernandez, Joselyn 50470 Yes LEP 7.6 73 43 >8 42 47
Waguespack Hernandez, Marianie 64615 Yes LEP 4.1 64 29 4.6 50 22
Waguespack Hernandez, Shersy 64810 Yes LEP 4.4 45 14 >8 42 36
Waguespack Douglas, Kanya 53902 No Other Non-LEP Student 50
Waguespack Fottenberry, Addison 52592 RTI No Other Non-LEP Student
Waguespack Whipple, Faith 65246 No Other Non-LEP Student 44
Waguespack Dixon, Myrikal 52402 No Other Non-LEP Student 71 Yes Yes No 5.5 79 6.6 64
Waguespack Garcia, Leelanna 53991 No Other Non-LEP Student 86 50
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Hodges Abonce, Zabdi 52429 No First Year of Monitoring1574 78% Yes Yes No
Acuna, Jazmin 57878 No Other Non-LEP Student1595 81% Yes Yes No

Hodges Aguilar, Jackeline 52757 No Other Non-LEP Student1456 58% Yes No No
Hodges Alfaro, Joselyn 57947 No LEP 1471 61% Yes No No
Watson Allen, Tye 52325 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1272 25% No No No
Watson Almanza, Martin 51437 No Second Year of Monitoring1633 86% Yes Yes Yes
Watson Aluiso, Paula 51552 No Other Non-LEP Student1715 92% Yes Yes Yes
Watson Alvarez, Dereck 53160 No Other Non-LEP Student1633 86% Yes Yes Yes
Watson Andrews, Kairaba 63559 No Other Non-LEP Student1323 33% No No No
Watson Ayala Arias, Cintya 56399 No First Year of Monitoring1595 81% Yes Yes No
Watson Baker, Ellis 51609 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1290 28% No No No
Hodges Balque, Michael 51958 No Other Non-LEP Student1441 56% Yes No No
Watson Bankhead, Annaiah 53998 No Other Non-LEP Student1412 50% No No No
Hodges Barajas, Israel 51722 No LEP 1456 58% Yes No No
Watson Barrera, Jose 52189 No Other Non-LEP Student1676 89% Yes Yes Yes
Hodges Beckem, Jakayla 52197 No Other Non-LEP Student1434 53% Yes No No
Hodges Bennett, Cody 53197 No Other Non-LEP Student1487 64% Yes No No
Hodges Bolanos, Jose 53604 No LEP 1369 42% No No No
Watson Boniaby, Kendra 51703 No Other Non-LEP Student1456 58% Yes No No
Watson Brown, Samyah 54309 No Other Non-LEP Student1307 31% No No No
Watson Butler, Joyice 54436 No Other Non-LEP Student1676 89% Yes Yes Yes
Watson Calderon, Jadiol 52376 No Other Non-LEP Student1536 72% Yes No No
Hodges Canales, Angel 51713 No LEP 1550 75% Yes Yes No
Watson Cantu, Sebastian 51566 No Other Non-LEP Student1550 75% Yes Yes No
Watson Cardenas, Mason 51425 No Other Non-LEP Student1441 56% Yes No No
Watson Carrizales, Issis 51533 No Other Non-LEP Student1471 61% Yes No No
Hodges Carrizales, Jordan 53895 No Other Non-LEP Student1456 58% Yes No No
Hodges Castillo, Jenifer 53802 No LEP 1339 36% No No No
Hodges Castillo, Kaylee 52138 No LEP 1323 33% No No No
Hodges Celedon, Ambriella 51946 No Other Non-LEP Student1619 83% Yes Yes No 1696
Watson Chavez, Eduardo 51706 No Other Non-LEP Student1384 44% No No No
Watson Chavez, Julian 51720 No Other Non-LEP Student1412 50% No No No
Watson Chavez, Julian 53909 Yes LEP 1253 22% No No No
Watson Chitwood, Bayleigh 54306 No Other Non-LEP Student1574 78% Yes Yes No



Watson Cisneros, Aaron
Hodges Cisneros, Andres 51712 No LEP 1550 75% Yes Yes No
Watson Collins, Jacob 51727 No Other Non-LEP Student1676 89% Yes Yes Yes
Hodges Collins, Symphony 55889 No Other Non-LEP Student1441 56% Yes No No
Watson Conner, Kyrstin 53901 No Other Non-LEP Student1633 86% Yes Yes Yes
Watson Culp, Jaymes 51879 No Other Non-LEP Student1595 81% Yes Yes No
Watson Davidson, Dre'Ana 51430 No Other Non-LEP Student1851 97% Yes Yes Yes
Hodges De La Fuente, Isaac 52407 No LEP 1384 44% No No No
Watson De La Fuente, Natalie 51496 No Other Non-LEP Student1519 69% Yes No No
Watson De La Fuente, Robert 51664 No Other Non-LEP Student1441 56% Yes No No
Watson De La Garza, Jeremiah 51658 No Other Non-LEP Student1676 89% Yes Yes Yes
Hodges Diaz, David 52440 No Other Non-LEP Student1502 67% Yes No No
Watson Diaz, Kenya 51723 No Other Non-LEP Student1519 69% Yes No No
Hodges Dixon, Myrikal 52402 No Other Non-LEP Student1519 69% Yes No No
Hodges Enriquez, Isabela 53800 No Other Non-LEP Student1574 78% Yes Yes No
Watson Escobedo, Andres 53904 No Other Non-LEP Student1398 47% No No No
Hodges Esinoza, Aiden 1498
Watson Espinosa Perez, Alexis 51705 No Other Non-LEP Student1633 86% Yes Yes Yes
Watson Espinoza Mendoza, Erica 51519 No Other Non-LEP Student1550 75% Yes Yes No
Hodges Estrada, Yamilex 61410 No Other Non-LEP Student1434 53% Yes No No
Watson Fields, Patience 51480 No Other Non-LEP Student1369 42% No No No
Watson Fletcher, Brynston 59499 No Other Non-LEP Student1253 22% No No No
Watson Fuentes, Marc 54325 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1232 19% No No No
Hodges Fuller, Lorenzo 50772 No Other Non-LEP Student1290 28% No No No
Watson Gallardo, Christopher 51650 No Other Non-LEP Student1536 72% Yes No No
Hodges Gamino, Ruben 54018 No Other Non-LEP Student1471 61% Yes No No
Hodges Garcia, Azeneth 51471 No LEP 1398 47% No No No
Hodges Garcia, Federico 51797 No LEP 1619 83% Yes Yes No
Watson Garcia, Jayleen 52198 No Other Non-LEP Student1253 22% No No No
Hodges Garcia, Khloe 53129 No LEP 1441 56% Yes No No
Hodges Garcia, Lizbeth 51648 No LEP 1456 58% Yes No No 1558
Hodges Garcia, Osvaldo 51468 No First Year of Monitoring1487 64% Yes No No
Watson Garcia, Tristan 59416 No Other Non-LEP Student1851 97% Yes Yes Yes
Hodges Garza, Abraham 52503 No LEP 1290 28% No No No
Watson Glass, Kaeleigh 61039 No Other Non-LEP Student1766 94% Yes Yes Yes



Hodges Gomez, Analeah 51591 No First Year of Monitoring1536 72% Yes No No
Watson Gonzalez, Anicia 54528 No Other Non-LEP Student1536 72% Yes No No
Watson Gonzalez, Ava 51653 No Other Non-LEP Student1633 86% Yes Yes Yes
Watson Gonzalez, Giovanni 54212 No Other Non-LEP Student1272 25% No No No
Watson Gonzalez, Lilliana 51719 No Other Non-LEP Student1354 39% No No No
Watson Griggs, A'Rion 51438 No Other Non-LEP Student1441 56% Yes No No
Hodges Guardiola, Aubriel 54307 No Other Non-LEP Student1619 83% Yes Yes No
Watson Hernandez, Analeigh 51702 No Other Non-LEP Student1536 72% Yes No No
Watson Hernandez, Evan 58323 No Other Non-LEP Student1574 78% Yes Yes No
Hodges Hernandez, Jenelle 51893 No Other Non-LEP Student1519 69% Yes No No
Hodges Hernandez, Olivia 53776 No Other Non-LEP Student1441 56% Yes No No
Watson Herrera, I'Zaiah 52499 No Other Non-LEP Student1398 47% No No No
Watson Hinton, Cameron 51878 No Other Non-LEP Student1369 42% No No No
Watson Hobbs Walker, Qu'Mauri 50846 No Other Non-LEP Student1339 36% No No No
Watson Hogue, Christopher 52426 No Other Non-LEP Student1574 78% Yes Yes No
Watson Jacobo, William 51474 Yes LEP 1290 28% No No No
Hodges Jayasi, Jose 54686 No Other Non-LEP Student1456 58% Yes No No
Watson Jones, Zayde 48883 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1339 36% No No No
Watson Kiltz, Catsey 62217 No Other Non-LEP Student1369 42% No No No
Watson Labrada, Gabbie 55915 No Other Non-LEP Student1550 75% Yes Yes No
Watson Lara, Roman 51660 No Other Non-LEP Student1369 42% No No No
Watson Ledesma, Issac 52740 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1339 36% No No No
Hodges Ledezma, Kassandra 54685 No Other Non-LEP Student1441 56% Yes No No

Lee, Kaydion 52766 No Other Non-LEP Student1487 64% Yes No No
Watson Leija, Blanca 54326 No Other Non-LEP Student1323 33% No No No
Watson Leija, Cirila 51714 No Other Non-LEP Student1619 83% Yes Yes No
Hodges Lemons, Madison 51955 No Other Non-LEP Student1595 81% Yes Yes No
Watson Lewis, Elvis 52337 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1369 42% No No No
Watson Lindley, Madilyn 51441 No Other Non-LEP Student1619 83% Yes Yes No
Watson Lira, Allison 52637 No Other Non-LEP Student1715 92% Yes Yes Yes
Watson Loeza, Romeo 51924 No Other Non-LEP Student1398 47% No No No
Hodges Lopez, Xavier 54057 No Other Non-LEP Student1595 81% Yes Yes No
Hodges Maravillas, Angel 57854 No LEP 1536 72% Yes No No
Hodges Marin, Caleb 52179 No Other Non-LEP Student1519 69% Yes No No
Watson Marquez, Francisco 51715 No Second Year of Monitoring1715 92% Yes Yes Yes



Watson Martinez, Adrian 51657 No Other Non-LEP Student1354 39% No No No 1585
Hodges Martinez, Angela 51930 No LEP 1354 39% No No No
Hodges Martinez, Carlos 54310 No LEP 1456 58% Yes No No
Hodges Martinez, Carolina 51718 No LEP 1456 58% Yes No No
Watson Medellin, Arianna 51729 No Other Non-LEP Student1441 56% Yes No No
Watson Medina, Gustavo 51710 No Other Non-LEP Student1456 58% Yes No No
Hodges Morales Orozco, Jose 54831 No LEP 1471 61% Yes No No

Morales, David 51716 No LEP 1441 56% Yes No No
Hodges Morales, Miah 51586 No Other Non-LEP Student1574 78% Yes Yes No
Hodges Morales, Shelsy 51726 No First Year of Monitoring1619 83% Yes Yes No
Watson Muraira, Aziz 52427 No Other Non-LEP Student1384 44% No No No
Watson Nava, Valeria 51663 No Other Non-LEP Student1487 64% Yes No No
Watson Nevarez, Xavier 48950 No Other Non-LEP Student1574 78% Yes Yes No
Hodges Noyola, Jasmin 51853 No First Year of Monitoring1574 78% Yes Yes No
Hodges Ortiz, Nicolas 62119 No Other Non-LEP Student1519 69% Yes No No
Watson Ortiz, Samantha 52504 No Other Non-LEP Student1339 36% No No No
Watson Palacios, April 52034 No Other Non-LEP Student1619 83% Yes Yes No
Hodges Paredes, Kimberly 51527 No LEP 1456 58% Yes No No
Watson Pena, Liliana 51647 No Other Non-LEP Student1519 69% Yes No No
Watson Pennington, Trey 62844 No Other Non-LEP Student1384 44% No No No
Watson Pennucci, Tyson 58125 No Other Non-LEP Student1715 92% Yes Yes Yes
Hodges Perez, Angel 52160 No Other Non-LEP Student1595 81% Yes Yes No
Hodges Perez, Conny 51457 No LEP 1307 31% No No No
Watson Perry, Nijel 51661 No Other Non-LEP Student1384 44% No No No
Hodges Phillips, Dan 51960 No Other Non-LEP Student1412 50% No No No
Watson Piwonka, Jordyn 51623 No Other Non-LEP Student1619 83% Yes Yes No
Hodges Player, Sanii 52075 No Other Non-LEP Student1502 67% Yes No No
Watson Porter, Kendalyn 53832 No Other Non-LEP Student1369 42% No No No
Watson Powell, Khloe 51810 No Other Non-LEP Student1456 58% Yes No No
Watson Prado, Brayan 1638
Hodges Prado Guajardo, Gabriela 52521 No Other Non-LEP Student1456 58% Yes No No
Watson Ramirez Padilla, Josue 51589 No Other Non-LEP Student1487 64% Yes No No
Watson Ramirez, Damian 51523 No Other Non-LEP Student1633 86% Yes Yes Yes
Hodges Ramos, Amy 51585 No First Year of Monitoring1471 61% Yes No No 1673
Watson Red, Katelynn 51484 No Other Non-LEP Student1595 81% Yes Yes No



Watson Reyes, Jasmine 51493 No Other Non-LEP Student1536 72% Yes No No
Hodges Rios, Lionel 56268 No Other Non-LEP Student1619 83% Yes Yes No
Hodges Rios, Samantha 52430 No LEP 1384 44% No No No
Hodges Rivera, Yair 51488 No First Year of Monitoring1715 92% Yes Yes Yes
Hodges Robinette, Harvey 50524 No Other Non-LEP Student1354 39% No No No
Hodges Rodriguez Coronado, Dania 61450 No First Year of Monitoring1595 81% Yes Yes No
Watson Rodriguez, Chrisse 51530 No Other Non-LEP Student1574 78% Yes Yes No
Watson Rodriguez, Giovanni 51463 No Other Non-LEP Student1384 44% No No No
Watson Romo, Ruben 59002 No Other Non-LEP Student1339 36% No No No
Watson Rosales, Yaretzy 49474 Yes LEP 1398 47% No No No
Hodges Rostro, Audrey 54799 No Other Non-LEP Student1441 56% Yes No No
Hodges Rostro, Eliud 54796 No Other Non-LEP Student1519 69% Yes No No
Watson Ruiz, Natallie 63030 No Other Non-LEP Student1766 94% Yes Yes Yes
Hodges Saldierna, Miguel 51833 No LEP 1502 67% Yes No No
Watson Santos Agosto, Sebastian 63279 Yes LEP 1354 39% No No No
Hodges Santos Matute, Shayla 63532 No LEP 1369 42% No No No 1683
Watson Santos, Emma 62492 No Other Non-LEP Student1369 42% No No No
Hodges Sawyer, Scarlet 63322 No Other Non-LEP Student1502 67% Yes No No
Hodges Smith, Jackson 54112 No Other Non-LEP Student1487 64% Yes No No
Hodges Smith, Koda 52857 No Other Non-LEP Student1519 69% Yes No No
Watson Smith, Kyler 50445 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1369 42% No No No
Hodges Solis, Avanna 52567 No Other Non-LEP Student1487 64% Yes No No
Hodges Soto, Audrina 53805 No Other Non-LEP Student1619 83% Yes Yes No
Hodges Soto, Julian 51877 No Other Non-LEP Student1619 83% Yes Yes No
Hodges Soto, Paulina 51933 No LEP 1536 72% Yes No No
Hodges Staggs, Isamiah 54152 No Other Non-LEP Student1502 67% Yes No No
Watson Stratton, Cynthia 51659 No Other Non-LEP Student1384 44% No No No
Hodges Sturrock, Connor 53816 No Other Non-LEP Student1456 58% Yes No No
Hodges Torres, Guadalupe 51731 No LEP 1323 33% No No No
Hodges Townsend, Zoe 53127 No Other Non-LEP Student1456 58% Yes No No
Watson Trevino, Juliette 51422 No Other Non-LEP Student1574 78% Yes Yes No
Watson Tristan Leija, Isaiah 53899 No Other Non-LEP Student1676 89% Yes Yes Yes
Hodges Vazquez, Camilla 51525 No LEP 1456 58% Yes No No
Watson Vielma, Yadier 51724 No Other Non-LEP Student1434 53% Yes No No
Watson Villafana, Valeria 51459 No LEP 1412 50% No No No



Watson Villanueva, Jennavie 52236 Yes Other Non-LEP Student1290 28% No No No
Watson Waddy, Adarius 51439 No Other Non-LEP Student1384 44% No No No
Hodges Walker, Darrion 54438 No Other Non-LEP Student1595 81% Yes Yes No
Hodges Walters, Brayden 54322 No Other Non-LEP Student1519 69% Yes No No
Hodges White, Celeste 51728 No Other Non-LEP Student1354 39% No No No
Hodges White-Moncrief, Alliieah 63475 No Other Non-LEP Student1595 81% Yes Yes No
Hodges Wiley, Kailyn 54095 No Other Non-LEP Student1595 81% Yes Yes No
Hodges Williams, Briezaea 52036 No Other Non-LEP Student1487 64% Yes No No
Hodges Williams, Isiah 52500 No Other Non-LEP Student1456 58% Yes No No
Hodges Wlostowski, Piotr 60078 No LEP 1595 81% Yes Yes No
Hodges Zapata Gomez, Angel 52411 Yes LEP 1354 39% No No No 1617


